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CELL PHONE EMAIL 

(name) @takp.school.nz 

 Marie Petersen 
Cluster Manager 

64 21 725 690 Marie.p@takp.school.nz  

 Karen Cheneler 
Office 
Administrator 

 Karen.c@takp.school.nz  

WEST Liaison 
Schools  
Central Pen COL 
 

Elaine Ford 
Practice Leader  

64 21 617 457 Elaine.f@takp.school.nz 

Katikati Coll, 
Katikati Primary  

Karen Mackie 021 194 3182  Karen.m@takp.school.nz  

Pahoia,  Bethlehem 
Primary, Te Puna, 
 

Sarah Pearse 
 

021 194 2407  Sarah.p@takp.school.nz 
  

Gate Pa, Greerton 
Village, Bethlehem  
Coll, Tga Int, Welcome 
Bay, 

Ian Large 
 

64 2151 6892 ian.l@takp.school.nz    

Omokoroa Pt, 
Omokoroa No 1, 
 

Katrina Stephenson 021 194 3498 Katrina.s@takp.school.nz 
 

WK o Mauao, TKK o  
Matakana,  TKKM o te  
kura Kokiri,   

Sarah Te Mete 
 

021 194 1335 sarah.t@takp.school.nz 
 

TKK o  Matakana,  
TKKM o te  kura Kokiri, 
TKK o Otepou.    

Rahera Ormsby 64 2151 8670 Rahera.o@takp.school.nz  

Gate Pa, Aquinas 
 

Jane Keir 021 194 3411 Jane.b@takp.school.nz 
 

Whakamarama,  
Maungatapu, TBC 

Matt Taylor 
 

64 2162 5492 Matt.t@takp.school.nz  

Tga Primary, Roger Salisbury 
 

  
64 2163 1485 

Roger.s@takp.school.nz 

Waldolf, Kaimai,  
Katikati Pri, Merivale 

Lynda Scott 64 2162 5982 Lynda.s@takp.school.nz 
 

Greenpark, St Mary’s,   
Tauriko,  

Miriam Fergusson 
 

64 2171 5964 Miriam.f@takp.school.nz  

Welcome Bay,  Tga 
Girls Coll,  Bellevue, 

Debra Dufty 
Leader IY Teacher 

64 2151 6012 Debra.d@takp.school.nz 

Selwyn Ridge, Pyes 
Pa, 

Jo Orchard 64 021 627345 Jo.o@takp.school.nz 
 

7th Day  Adventist, 
Oropi,  
 

Megan Coombes 021 194 1081 Megan.coombes@takp.school.n
z 

 
 Lisa Budd 021 195 1556  Lisa.b@takp.school.nz 
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 EAST   Liaison 
Schools   
Mount COL  
Te Puke COL, Pillan Pt, 
Otumoetai COL 
 

Ruth Fletcher 
Practice Leader  

64 2151 7335 Ruth.f@takp.school.nz  

Arataki,  Papamoa Pri Sam Mano 
 

021 627 668 sam.m@takp.school.nz  

Mt Maunganui Coll, Mt 
M Int, AE 

Hannah Hobbs 021 194 3720 hannah.h@takp.school.nz 
 

Brookfield,  Otumoetai 
Primary   

Corrinne Devitt 
 

021 193 8794 corrinne.d@takp.school.nz  

St Thomas More,  Renee Dolden 021 194 1363 renee.d@takp.school.nz  

St Thomas More Becky Pennington 021 194 2332 rebecca.p@takp.school.nz  

Omanu Mary Reynolds 64 2171 3512 Mary.r@takp.school.nz  
 

Matua, Travis  Moore  021 193 9895 Travis.m@takp.school.nz 
 

Otumoetai Int, 
Otumoetai College, 
TKKM o Matai, AE 

Raewyn Douglas 021 194 3685 raewyn.d@takp.school.nz  

Fairhaven,  Te Puke 
Int, 

Kate Preston 
 

64 2163 1709 Kate.p@takp.school.nz 
 

Te Ranga, 
Otamarakau, Pukehina 
 

Clare Greenwood 021 194 3223  Clare.g@takp.school.nz 
 

Te Puke Primary,  
Paengaroa,  Te Ranga, 
Otamarakau 

Barbara Kelly 64 21 713 544 barbara.k@takp.school.nz  

TKKM o Matapihi,  
Maketu,  

Pauline Bidois 
 

64 2151 5204 pauline.b@takp.school.nz  
 
 

Mt M Int, Te Puke HS,  
Papamoa Coll, AE 
 

Alison Munks 64 2161 3945 Alison.m@takp.school.nz  

Golden Sands, TAKP,  Maryanna Casey 
 

64 2151 7845 Maryanna.c@takp.school.nz  

Pongakawa,  Rangiuru, Janet Blaauw 021 190 6482 janet.b@takp.school.nz 
 

Mt M Primary, Tahatai 
Coast, 

Julie Laidlaw 021 708 659 Julie.l@takp.school.nz 
 

Mount Primary, Jenny Dodd 021 194 4531 Jenny.d@takp.school.nz 
 


